
Thursday, February 25, 2021 Manager Transmits 5-Year Capital Program to Council 
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Manager and Finance Director Present 5-Year Capital Program During Council Meeting
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 Council Sets Public Hearing for April 6

TBD Joint Meeting with RSU 5, Town of Durham, Town of Pownal (Community Center)
Tuesday, March 16, 2021 Council Workshop on 5-Year Capital Program
Tuesday, April 6, 2021 Public Hearing on Capital Program
Tuesday, April 27, 2021 Adoption of the 5-Year Capital Program
Thursday, April 29, 2021 Manager Transmits Operating, Capital and TIF Budget to Council 

Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Manager and Finance Director Present Operating, Capital and TIF Budget
Tuesday, May 4, 2021 Council Sets Public Hearing for June 1
Tuesday, May 18, 2021 Council Workshop on Operating, Capital, and TIF Budgets
Tuesday, June 1, 2021 Public Hearing on Operating, Capital, and TIF Budgets
Tuesday, June 15, 2021 Target Date for Budget Adoption-Capital, TIF, and Operating Budgets/Appropriation Made
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